Page: 1 of 9

Precinct Regl\s/';etr:i

County

County
Ellenwood 1 3,061
Ellenwood 2 3,271
Forest Park 1 3,483
Forest Park 2 2,770
Forest Park 3 2,631
Forest Park 4 1,729
Forest Park 5 3,664
Forest Park 6 1,411
Jonesboro 1 2,961
Jonesboro 2 1,800
Jonesboro 3 1,295
Jonesboro 4 2,278
Jonesboro 5 1,946
Jonesboro 6 2,470
Jonesboro 7 2,950
Jonesboro 8 3,407
Jonesboro 9 1,602
Jonesboro 10 3,058
Jonesboro 11 2,367
Jonesboro 12 2,781
Jonesboro 13 2,272
Jonesboro 14 3,936
Jonesboro 15 2,445

Jonesboro 16 2,389

Cards Cast

299
340
133
154
143
128
162
111
268
163
145
129
201
482
302
135

81
164
352
210
279
579
122
166

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

299
340
133
154
143
128
162
111
268
163
145
129
201
482
302
135

81
164
352
210
279
579
122
166

Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

9.77%
10.39%
3.82%
5.56%
5.44%
7.40%
4.42%
7.87%
9.05%
9.06%
11.20%
5.66%
10.33%
19.51%
10.24%
3.96%
5.06%
5.36%
14.87%
7.55%
12.28%
14.71%
4.99%
6.95%

General Election
Clayton
April 18, 2023

Official & Complete

4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM



Page: 2 of 9

Precinct Regl\slftfz
Jonesboro 17 3,030
Jonesboro 18 3,107
Jonesboro 19 3,050
Jonesboro 20 2,302
Jonesboro 21 2,701
Jonesboro 22 1,448
Lake City 3,004
Lovejoy 1 4,110
Lovejoy 2 3,408
Lovejoy 3 1,776
Lovejoy 4 2,493
Lovejoy 5 3,283
Lovejoy 6 3,638
Lovejoy 7 3,337
Lovejoy 8 1,397
Morrow 1 3,104
Morrow 2 1,996
Morrow 3 2,677
Morrow 4 2,043
Morrow 5 2,902
Morrow 6 2,798
Morrow 7 1,925
Morrow 8 2,958
Morrow 9 1,324
Morrow 10 2,167
Morrow 11 1,788
Oak 1 2,419
Oak 2 1,761
Oak 3 2,632
Oak 4 2,606
Oak 5 1,401
Oak 6 1,279
Panhandle 1 2,739
Panhandle 2 3,759
Riverdale 1 2,175

Riverdale 2 3,086

Cards Cast

223
231
231
260
348
149
169
488
263
181
262
290
306
219
148
172
192
169
161
281
231
129
279

91
218
173
122

71
121
143

50

64
285
462
280
249

Voters Cast

223
231
231
260
348
149
169
488
263
181
262
290
306
219
148
172
192
169
161
281
231
129
279

91
218
173
122

71
121
143

50

64
285
462
280
249

% Turnout

7.36%
7.43%
7.57%
11.29%
12.88%
10.29%
5.63%
11.87%
7.72%
10.19%
10.51%
8.83%
8.41%
6.56%
10.59%
5.54%
9.62%
6.31%
7.88%
9.68%
8.26%
6.70%
9.43%
6.87%
10.06%
9.68%
5.04%
4.03%
4.60%
5.49%
3.57%
5.00%
10.41%
12.29%
12.87%
8.07%

4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM



Page: 3 of 9
Precinct

Riverdale 3
Riverdale 4
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

3,383
3,931
2,690
3,325
2,746
2,760
2,384
2,669
1,753
2,844
182,085

0
0
182,085

Cards Cast

322
274
235
169
88
425
190
69
235
224
15,190

15,190

Voters Cast

322
274
235
169
88
425
190
69
235
224
15,190

15,190

% Turnout

9.52%
6.97%
8.74%
5.08%
3.20%
15.40%
797%
2.59%
13.41%
7.88%
8.34%

N/A
N/A
8.34%

4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM



Page: 4 of 9 4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM

Sheriff (Vote for 1)

= <

g 3 5 S g

o g0 z 2 =

: £ 23 . 2 5 g
Precinct = 22 Precinct ] o °

County County
County County

Ellenwood 1 299 3,061 Ellenwood 1 186 113 299
Ellenwood 2 340 3,271 Ellenwood 2 209 131 340
Forest Park 1 133 3,483 Forest Park 1 62 71 133
Forest Park 2 154 2,770 Forest Park 2 102 52 154
Forest Park 3 143 2,631 Forest Park 3 63 80 143
Forest Park 4 128 1,729 Forest Park 4 53 75 128
Forest Park 5 162 3,664 Forest Park 5 85 77 162
Forest Park 6 111 1,411 Forest Park 6 45 66 111
Jonesboro 1 268 2,961 Jonesboro 1 164 104 268
Jonesboro 2 163 1,800 Jonesboro 2 102 61 163
Jonesboro 3 145 1,295 Jonesboro 3 48 97 145
Jonesboro 4 129 2,278 Jonesboro 4 55 74 129
Jonesboro 5 201 1,946 Jonesboro 5 83 118 201
Jonesboro 6 482 2,470 Jonesboro 6 115 367 482
Jonesboro 7 302 2,950 Jonesboro 7 125 177 302
Jonesboro 8 135 3,407 Jonesboro 8 77 58 135
Jonesboro 9 81 1,602 Jonesboro 9 36 45 81
Jonesboro 10 164 3,058 Jonesboro 10 83 81 164
Jonesboro 11 352 2,367 Jonesboro 11 139 213 352
Jonesboro 12 210 2,781 Jonesboro 12 109 101 210
Jonesboro 13 279 2,272 Jonesboro 13 150 129 279
Jonesboro 14 579 3,936 Jonesboro 14 211 367 578
Jonesboro 15 122 2,445 Jonesboro 15 43 78 121
Jonesboro 16 166 2,389 Jonesboro 16 100 66 166
Jonesboro 17 223 3,030 Jonesboro 17 122 101 223
Jonesboro 18 231 3,107 Jonesboro 18 97 134 231
Jonesboro 19 231 3,050 Jonesboro 19 145 86 231
Jonesboro 20 260 2,302 Jonesboro 20 150 109 259

Jonesboro 21 348 2,701 Jonesboro 21 197 151 348



Page: 50f 9 4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM

°
()
= =
Cc -+
o9

. c =

Precinct 5=

County

County
Ellenwood 1
Ellenwood 2

Forest Park 1
Forest Park 2
Forest Park 3
Forest Park 4
Forest Park 5
Forest Park 6
Jonesboro 1
Jonesboro 2
Jonesboro 3
Jonesboro 4
Jonesboro 5
Jonesboro 6
Jonesboro 7
Jonesboro 8
Jonesboro 9
Jonesboro 10
Jonesboro 11
Jonesboro 12
Jonesboro 13
Jonesboro 14
Jonesboro 15
Jonesboro 16
Jonesboro 17
Jonesboro 18
Jonesboro 19

Jonesboro 20

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Jonesboro 21



Page: 6 of 9 4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM

= 5 o

g ks 2 S g

s g v E = >

. £ o 2 | 9 5 E
Precinct = 22 Precinct ] O °
Jonesboro 22 149 1,448 Jonesboro 22 67 82 149
Lake City 169 3,004 Lake City 103 66 169
Lovejoy 1 488 4,110 Lovejoy 1 252 235 487
Lovejoy 2 263 3,408 Lovejoy 2 146 117 263
Lovejoy 3 181 1,776 Lovejoy 3 101 80 181
Lovejoy 4 262 2,493 Lovejoy 4 122 140 262
Lovejoy 5 290 3,283 Lovejoy 5 145 145 290
Lovejoy 6 306 3,638 Lovejoy 6 140 166 306
Lovejoy 7 219 3,337 Lovejoy 7 123 96 219
Lovejoy 8 148 1,397 Lovejoy 8 75 73 148
Morrow 1 172 3,104 Morrow 1 94 78 172
Morrow 2 192 1,996 Morrow 2 83 109 192
Morrow 3 169 2,677 Morrow 3 94 75 169
Morrow 4 161 2,043 Morrow 4 89 72 161
Morrow 5 281 2,902 Morrow 5 163 118 281
Morrow 6 231 2,798 Morrow 6 99 132 231
Morrow 7 129 1,925 Morrow 7 57 72 129
Morrow 8 279 2,958 Morrow 8 149 130 279
Morrow 9 91 1,324 Morrow 9 46 45 91
Morrow 10 218 2,167 Morrow 10 106 112 218
Morrow 11 173 1,788 Morrow 11 103 69 172
Oak 1 122 2,419 Oak 1 69 53 122
Oak 2 71 1,761 Oak 2 29 42 71
Oak 3 121 2,632 Oak 3 64 56 120
Oak 4 143 2,606 Oak 4 76 66 142
Oak 5 50 1,401 Oak 5 34 16 50
Oak 6 64 1,279 Oak 6 40 24 64
Panhandle 1 285 2,739 Panhandle 1 147 138 285
Panhandle 2 462 3,759 Panhandle 2 226 235 461
Riverdale 1 280 2,175 Riverdale 1 124 156 280
Riverdale 2 249 3,086 Riverdale 2 152 97 249
Riverdale 3 322 3,383 Riverdale 3 182 140 322

Riverdale 4 274 3,931 Riverdale 4 172 102 274



Page: 7 of 9 4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM

Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

Jonesboro 22
Lake City
Lovejoy 1
Lovejoy 2
Lovejoy 3
Lovejoy 4
Lovejoy 5
Lovejoy 6
Lovejoy 7
Lovejoy 8
Morrow 1
Morrow 2
Morrow 3
Morrow 4
Morrow 5
Morrow 6
Morrow 7
Morrow 8
Morrow 9
Morrow 10
Morrow 11
Oak 1

Oak 2

Oak 3

Oak 4

Oak 5

Oak 6
Panhandle 1
Panhandle 2
Riverdale 1
Riverdale 2
Riverdale 3
Riverdale 4

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O o o o o o o o o o



Page: 8 of 9

Precinct
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12
County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

2

-
o O Ww
oo W u

425
190
69

235
224
15,190

15,190

Registered

182,085

0
0
182,085

0]

=

Q

<

=

o

o >

Precinct 9
Riverdale 5 126
Riverdale 6 78
Riverdale 7 54
Riverdale 8 217
Riverdale 9 118
Riverdale 10 40
Riverdale 11 124
Riverdale 12 139
County - Total 7,724

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 7,724

— Clarence Cox

91

34
208
72

29
111
85
7,457

7457

4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM

Total Votes

2

-
o O Ww
© O b

425
190
69

235
224
15,181

15,181



Page: 9 of 9 4/21/2023 5:33:59 PM

Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
Riverdale 5
Riverdale 6
Riverdale 7
Riverdale 8
Riverdale 9
Riverdale 10
Riverdale 11
Riverdale 12

O O O O O o o o o

County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



